
  

 

   

  

 

 

 

REMEMBER!  

• Pizza $ is due on Thursdays 

  
Sunday 

 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

SKATING on SUNDAYS $3/person or $10 for a family  
1:30 - 3:00 Public Skating 
3:15 - 5:00 Pucks and Sticks 
LAST DAY IS MARCH 17 

 1 
 

 
 

2 
 
 

3 
  
 

 

4 
 

5 
 

 

6  
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 
 
 

9 
 

10 
  
 

 

11 
 

12 
 

 
Drama 

Rehearsal 
2:30 – 3:30 

13 
 

14 
Student 

Leadership 
Meeting (SLM) 

@ 11:55 
 

  Day 

15 
 
 

Dress like a 
Leprechaun 

Day! 
Gr. 5’s Visit 

Nursing Home 

16 
 
 

17 

Last Day 
for Skating 

Happy  
St. Patrick’s 

Day 

18  
 
 
 

 

19 
 

Drama 
Rehearsal 
2:30 – 3:30 

20 
 

Share your 
sparkle! 

 

21 
 

SLM @ 11:55 
 
 

 
 

22 
 
 
 

23 

24  
 

Be watching 
for POR’s! 

25 
 

 
 
 
 
Professional 

Learning Day 
for staff 

26 
 
 
 
 

Drama 
Rehearsal 
2:30 – 3:30 

27 
 

28 
SLM @ 11:55  
Dress like a 
bunny day! 

 
Assembly 

Today! 
 

Movie Night 
“Migration”  
@ 6:00 pm 

29 
 

Good Friday 

31 

31  
Easter 
Monday 
tomorrow 
= no school 

 

 

BHS Community Calendar 
 

 

 

March 2024 
 

 

 

NO SCHOOL - MARCH BREAK – NO SCHOOL 

 

https://gsouto-digitalteacher.blogspot.com/2018/03/schools-daylight-saving-time-oops.html
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/3.0/
https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-nc-nd/3.0/

