## **BHS Community Calendar**







## **REMEMBER!**

• Pizza \$ is due on Thursdays

## **March 2024**

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
SKATING on SUNDAYS \$3/person or \$10 for a family 1:30 - 3:00 Public Skating 3:15 - 5:00 Pucks and Sticks LAST DAY IS MARCH 17					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
NO SCHOOL - MARCH BREAK – NO SCHOOL						
10 SPING FORMER Day Hold In Saving The	11	12 Drama Rehearsal 2:30 - 3:30	13	14 Student Leadership Meeting (SLM) @ 11:55 $\mathcal{T}$ Day	15 Dress like a Leprechaun Day! Gr. 5's Visit Nursing Home	16
17 Last Day for Skating Happy St. Patrick's Day	18	19 Drama Rehearsal 2:30 - 3:30	20 Share your sparkle!	21 SLM @ 11:55	22	23
24 PBIS Be watching for POR's! 31 Easter Monday tomorrow = no school	25 No School Professional Learning Day for staff	26 Drama Rehearsal 2:30 - 3:30	27	28 SLM @ 11:55 Dress like a bunny day! PBIS Assembly Today! Movie Night "Migration" @ 6:00 pm	29 Good Friday	31